		10.00 (the sector se
1.1	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	MR.8
	73264 Vol. M87 PE	
		n hayn n
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
Name		
Street Address		
City State	Eugene, Oregon 97405-1777	
Zip		
-	DEED OF FILLS	
	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	IDER'S USE
T	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
2	Fee Number 1981	
	Book :MB1 Page : cono	
5	County Of : Klamath	
	State Of : Oregon	
	Trustor : William Trustor	
	Trustor : William J. Mason & Clarissa S. Mason	
	. Transamerica Title Insurance Company	
	Beneficiary : U.S. Employees of Lane County Credit Union	
	having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that to tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, call and more that the	
	tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under of Trust.	the obliga- /, unto the said Deed
	Date Bebrusen Internet	
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	
	By Jam D. Terror	
-	Bit Jacob Thanks	
	By Jacob Terantes	
	State Of Oregon County Of Multnosah	
	State Of Oregon County Of Multnosah	
(_	State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah 35 Fab. 17th , 19_87	
C P di	State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah Feb. 17th _ 19_87 Personally appeared James D. Thompson	
P di ar	State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah Ss Fab. 17th _, 19_87 Personally appeared James D. Thompson duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company of Waltance Company of Company	
P di ar	State Of Oregon County Of Multnoseah } ss Fab. 17th , 19_87 Personally appeared James D. Stheman	
P di ar	State Of Oregon County Or Multnomah Ss Feb. 17th 19_87 Personally appeared James D. Thompson duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corraction by authority of its Board of Directors acknowledged said instrument to be its Voluntary act and deed.	
P di ar	State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah Ss Fab. 17th _, 19_87 Personally appeared James D. Thompson duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company of Waltance Company of Company	
P di ar	State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah Ss Feb. 17th	
P di ar	State Of Oregon County Of_Multnomah ss Feb. 17th	ho being poration and he
P di ar	State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah Ss Feb. 17th	
- P di ac	State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Multnossah Ss Feb. 17th	ho being poration and he
- P di au ac	State Of Oregon County Of Multnomah ss Feb. 17th _ 19_87 Personally appeared	ho being poration and he
- P di au ac CATE (led for	State Of Oregon County Of Multnomah Fab. 17th 19 Personally appeared James D. Thompson duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corrack of the behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Herein Company Before Me: Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: S/21/89 Bata	ho being poration and he
C P di au ac	State Of Oregon County Or Multnomah Feb. 17th , 19_87 Personally appeared James D. Thompson duly swom did say that he is the Assistant, Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corraction by authority of its Board of Directors acknowledged said instrument to be its 'voluntary act and deed. State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of	ho being poration and he (Seal)